NTC Diode
Thermometrics
Thermistors
A range of NTC chip thermistors in DO-35 style
glass package (diode outline) with axial solder-
coated copper-clad steel wires.
• Designed for accurate temperature
measurement,  control and compensation

Other Special
Shape or Dim
Explanation of Part Number
TH 410 S 40 F D SN - T5
(1)    (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
AAS-920-320E  -  08/2017
© 2017 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  DKA502H10  DKA502B10  DKA502N10  DKA502N3  DKA502B3  DKA502N5  DKA502B5  TH420J34GBNI
TH410J42GBSN-T5  TH450J44GBSN  TH349G39GDSN  TH248G39GSSN  TH297G39FSSN  TH248S39GSNI
TH250H39GBSN  TH310F39FBSN-T5  TH310J37GBSN  TH350H39GBSN  TH420J34GDNI  TH420J41GBSN-T5
TH420H34GBNI  TH423J41GBNI  TH513J45GBSN  TH350J39GBPS  TH513F45GBSN  TH310J32GBSN
TH238J34GBSN  TH310H36GBSN-T5  TH410H40GDNI  TH310H39GBSN  TH350J39GBNI  TH410J34HBSN
TH422H41GHNI  TH310H39FBSN-T5  TH310H41GBSN  TH310J34GBNI  TH310F39FBSN  TH310H34GBNR
TH410H40GSNI-C16  TH423H41GGNI  TH320H35GBSN  TH349G39GFNI  TH410J40GDNI  TH510J44GBSN
TH423H41GBNI  TH423H41GGNI-B  TH423J41GGNI-B  TH452J44HSSN  TH310J39GBSN(25/85)  TH410F39GBSN
TH320J39GBSN  TH330H39GBSN  TH349H39GFSN  TH253J34GBSN-T5  TH310H39GASN  TH423H41GHNI
TH420H34GDNI  TH420J41GBNI  TH410H40GBNI  TH410J40GBSN-T5  TH420H34GBNI(25/85)  TH423J41GHNI
TH253J34GBSN  TH320S39GSSN  TH350H39GBPS  TH410J40GBNI  TH349J39GSNI  TH410J40GBPS
TH349G39GBSN  TH333J40GBPS-T5  TH250F34GBSN  TH253G34GAPS  TH310H36GBSN  TH316S42GBNR
TH349G39GBPS  TH349H39GFNI  TH349J39GSSN  TH330J39GBSN  TH350H39GBNI  TH358S39FFNI
TH310G39GBSN  TH420J34GBPS  TH450J44HBSN  TH310H34GBSN  TH349J39GBSN  TH220J33GBSN
TH310J34GBSN  TH310J39GBSN  TH250J34GBSN  TH310J34GBSN-T5  TH225J37GBSN  TH410J40GBSN
TH349H39GSSN  TH320H39GBSN  TH248H39GSSN  TH297G39FSSN-C11.5  TH310H34GASN  TH350G39GBPS-T5
  TH315J39GBSN  TH350J39GBSN